D g~ WON =

g*
o*
10*
171
12*
13+
14+
15
16

BUY TO LET Portfolio for sale
Wilmer Cresent

Esher Road, Surrey

Noko, Bannister Road

Noko, Bannister Road

Crown Wharf, Omega Works
Summerwood Road, Isleworth
Omega Works, Roach Road
Cornmill House, Wharf Street
Cornmill House, Wharf Street

De Montford Court, Streatham Hig
Kingsland Road

Kingston Road

Ewell Road, Surbiton

Mace House, Union Lane, Islewor
Iron Works, 58 Dace Rd, London
Howard Road, Surbiton

Totals

KT2 5SU 2-bed flat Share of Freehold £450,000
KT8 OAD 4-bed semi Freehold £970,000
W104AR 2-bed flat Share of Freehold £525,000
W104AR 2-bed flat Share of Freehold £520,000
E3 2PA 3-bed flat Leasehold £650,000
TW77QW  1-bed flat Leasehold £224,000
E3 2PA 2-bed flat Leasehold £550,000
SE8 3FY 1-bed flat Leasehold £340,000
SE8 3FY 2-bed flat Leasehold £500,000
hSWRo1a6d" 4-bed flat Leasehold £511,000
E2 8EB 4-bed maisonette Leasehold £575,000
KT3 3LX 4-bed semi Freehold £800,000
KT67DE 3-bed flat Freehold £750,000
tThW 7 6 G P 1-bed flat Leasehold £314,000
E3 2NX 2-bed flat Leasehold £600,000
KT5 8SA 6 bed HMO Freehold £650,000

£8,929,000

Monthly Rental Income
18,600
33,000
24,600
23,400
39,600
16,800
27,000
19,800
26,400
36,000
39,000
30,000
31,800
18,000
24,600
33,000
£441,600



