	BUY TO LET Portfolio for sale					Monthly Rental Income
1	Wilmer Cresent	KT2 5SU	2-bed flat	Share of Freehold	£450,000	18,600
2	Esher Road, Surrey	KT8 0AD	4-bed semi	Freehold	£970,000	33,000
3	Noko, Bannister Road	W104AR	2-bed flat	Share of Freehold	£525,000	24,600
4	Noko, Bannister Road	W104AR	2-bed flat	Share of Freehold	£520,000	23,400
5	Crown Wharf, Omega Works	E3 2PA	3-bed flat	Leasehold	£650,000	39,600
6	Summerwood Road, Isleworth	TW7 7QW	1-bed flat	Leasehold	£224,000	16,800
7*	Omega Works, Roach Road	E3 2PA	2-bed flat	Leasehold	£550,000	27,000
8*	Cornmill House, Wharf Street	SE8 3FY	1-bed flat	Leasehold	£340,000	19,800
9*	Cornmill House, Wharf Street	SE8 3FY	2-bed flat	Leasehold	£500,000	26,400
10*	De Montford Court, Streatham Hig	hSWRo1a6d	'4-bed flat	Leasehold	£511,000	36,000
11*	Kingsland Road	E2 8EB	4-bed maisonette	Leasehold	£575,000	39,000
12*	Kingston Road	KT3 3LX	4-bed semi	Freehold	\$800,000	30,000
13*	Ewell Road, Surbiton	KT67DE	3-bed flat	Freehold	£750,000	31,800
14**	Mace House, Union Lane, Islewor	tThW 7 6 G F	1-bed flat	Leasehold	£314,000	18,000
15**	Iron Works, 58 Dace Rd, London	E3 2NX	2-bed flat	Leasehold	£600,000	24,600
16**	Howard Road, Surbiton	KT5 8SA	6 bed HMO	Freehold	£650,000	33,000
	Totals				£8,929,000	£441,600